
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011417-2025 

Award

CyberArk Renewal

A2Dominion Group

UK6: Contract award notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-011417

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-04f92b 

Published 26 March 2025, 7:05pm

Scope 

Description

Renewal of the CyberArk software licences for a two-year period starting on 30 March 2025,
A2Dominion obtained three competitive quotations and awarded the contract to the lowest-
priced provider.

To view this notice, please click here:

https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=937073444

 

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011417-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/011417-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.delta-esourcing.com/delta/viewNotice.html?noticeId=937073444


Page 2 to 5

Contract 1. N/A

Supplier

Phoenix Software

Contract value

£27,374.85 excluding VAT

£32,849.82 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Award decision date

24 March 2025

Earliest date the contract will be signed

28 March 2025

Contract dates (estimated)

30 March 2025 to 30 March 2027

2 years, 1 day



Page 3 to 5

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

48000000 - Software package and information systems

72000000 - IT services: consulting, software development, Internet and support

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - without competition

Supplier 

Phoenix Software

Blenheim House, York Road, Pocklington, Barmby Moor

York

YO42 1NS

United Kingdom



Page 4 to 5

Email: info@phoenixs.co.uk

Region: UKE12 - East Riding of Yorkshire

Small or medium-sized enterprise (SME): No

Voluntary, community or social enterprise (VCSE): No

Contract 1. N/A

Contracting authority 

A2Dominion Group

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PVVW-3914-QLVL

The Point, 37 North Wharf Road

London

W2 1BD

United Kingdom

Contact name: Theo Filipiev

Email: teodor.filipiev@a2dominion.co.uk

Region: UKI32 - Westminster

mailto:info@phoenixs.co.uk
mailto:teodor.filipiev@a2dominion.co.uk


Page 5 to 5

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description

	
	Contract 1. N/A
	Supplier
	Contract value
	Award decision date
	Earliest date the contract will be signed
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Supplier
	Phoenix Software

	Contracting authority
	A2Dominion Group


		2025-07-01T07:23:59+0100
	TCPDF




